Clasificacién
Fecha
Clase de la prueba

201
174
171

Gran premio Sangiesa - Escuelas BTT
19/06/21
/ BTT-Open Infantil Comarcal

XC4

Apellido,Nombre

VALER, JULEN
ARIZ, IZAN

SANZ, ION
PARDO,ARATZ
ROY,AXEL
SOLA , EDUARDO
GARCES , IMANOL
APEZTEGUIA,Ander
MARIN,EGOI
LATORRE , MARCO
ALBISU,OIER
ZUFIAURRE ,EKAITZ
MARTINEZ , URKO
LARA, INIGO
ALDABA , JOANES
LARRABURU, Ander
RUIZ,UNAI
VIELA,IGOR
VERTIZ,JOANES
BERASAIN,OIHAN
LOPEZ ,XABIER
BELOKI,ENAITZ
BERTIZ,Ekifie
CARDONA ,NATHALIE
LARA ,AINHOA
GARCIA,NOA
PIRES,MIKEL
IBANEZ , IRATXE
YUSEINOV, YUSEIN
BELOQUI,AITOR
BUSTINDUY , ANDONI
SALAVERRI ,OIHAN
ECHEGOYEN , HECTOR
RUIZ,MARIO
SANCHEZ , ANDER
SANCHEZ ,CARLA
INIGO,BENAT
BERRADRE , DIEGO
MUNARRIZ,EDER
LOBERA , IMANOL
GARCIA,TASIO
OLITE, ISAAC
OLITE, HECTOR
CANOVAS ,AIMAR
GASTON, INIGO
PAGOLA,OIER
CARBO, SANTXO
TELLETXEA ,ASIER
OSACAR, IZAR
ROMERO, EIDER
BAIGORRI, IONE
VALLOJERA , ARIANE

CARDONA , NATHALIE
LARA , AINHOA
GARCIA,NOA

CLASIFICACION ALEVINES

Publicidad

JOSENEA- MALKORRA- CEM2
COMERCIAL GAMA - ERMITAGA
HIRUDEME

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
BILBILITANO C.C.

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
ULIBELTZAK
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
TURIASO C.C.

OTXE OARSOALDEA TX. K. K.
QUESOS ALBENIZ

ROTXABIKES

IZOZMENDI CC
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
ULIBELTZAK S.D.R.

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
JOSENEA- MALKORRA- CEM2
JOSENEA- MALKORRA- CEM2
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
CICLOS LIZARRA-BAR ASTARR
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
BAZTANDARRA
ROTXABIKES
IZOZMENDI CC
IZOZMENDI CC

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
JOSENEA- MALKORRA-
ROTXABIKES
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
HIRUDEME

JOSENEA- MALKORRA-
4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
HIRUDEME

IZOZMENDI CC
ROTXABIKES
IZOZMENDI CC

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
ATALAYA

IZOZMENDI CC

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA

CICLOS LIZARRA-BAR ASTARR
ROTXABIKES

JOSENEA- MALKORRA- CEM2
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
IZOZMENDI CC

IZOZMENDI CC
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY

CEM2

CEM2

ROTXABIKES
IZOZMENDI CC
IZOZMENDI CC
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177 ROMERO,EIDER

Dor Apellido,Nombre

75
79
21
51
31
72
82

FERNANDEZ ,Aimar
MAYOR , HUGO
LAIGLESIA,ERIK
IGOA,Aitor
ALEMAN, OIHAN
MUNDUATE , PEIO
RIVEROLA, LUCA
90 DORRONSORO, Ioritz
83 ALAIZA,ASIER
7 LOPEZ,OIER
52 BARBERENA,JORITZ
68 VILLACAMPA, TEO
81 PERALTA,GUILLERMO
49 LARRABURU,Unax
14 ISABA,EGOI
89 GOMEZ,Victor
53 LOPEZ, INAKI
76 BARRIO,Unai
74 POZO,Jokin
12 BERNE,CARLOTA
20 TELLETXEA,ANDER
84 LOPEZ,ANA
34 IBANEZ,OIER
48 LOSARCOS,SOFIA
56 MONREAL, JAVIER
55 MERINO,ALVARO
88 BURDIO,NICOLAS
70 CRIADO,BENAT
87 SANZ,Francisco
38 TIRAPU,GORKA
80 SAN VICENTE, SERENA
9 AREVALO,JULEN
69 SOLA,UXUE
86 PORTERO, JARA
18 AZANZA,SOFIA
17 AZANZA,LUCIA
85 CALDERON,LUCIA
57 ERDOZAIN,ANE
32 CORRALES,MARCOS
67 PASCUAL,IRATI
40 AGUADO,DIEGO
37 PEREZ,HECTOR
29 GIMENEZ,JOSE

69 SOLA,UXUE
86 PORTERO,JARA
18 AZANZA,SOFIA

12 BERNE,CARLOTA
84 LOPEZ,ANA
48 LOSARCOS,SOFIA

FAL-2

IZOZMENDI CC

CLASIFICACION INFANTILES

Categ Publicidad

INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
INF-2
INF-1
INF-1
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
INF-2
INF-2
INF-2
INF-1
FIN-2
INF-2
FIN-2
INF-1
FIN-2
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INF-2
INF-1
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FIN-2
FIN-2
INF-2
FIN-2
INF-1
INF-1
INF-1

OTXE JRG-URKIA

TURIASO C.C.

POWER RACE C.C.
ULIBELTZAK S.D.R.
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
OTXE

OSCENSE C.C.

ORIAKO TX. ESKOLA

E.C. ZARAGOZA

CICLOS LIZARRA-BAR ASTARR
PESCADERIAS OLAVERRI

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA

ALEX JIMENEZ CYCLING A.D
ULIBELTZAK S.D.R.
HIRUDEME

C.C. CUARTE DE HUERVA
PESCADERIAS OLAVERRI

OTXE JRG-URKIA
OTXE JRG-URKIA
HIRUDEME

JOSENEA- MALKORRA-
BILBILITANO C.C.
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
PESCADERIAS OLAVERRI
PESCADERIAS OLAVERRI
BILBILITANO C.C.

BETI GAZTE S.C.R.D.

OTXE
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
TURIASO C.C.

COMERCIAL GAMA - ERMITAGA
4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
BILBILITANO C.C.
IZOZMENDI CC

IZOZMENDI CC

BILBILITANO C.C.

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
TURIASO C.C.
SALTOKI-OLZA-SAGARDOY
ROTXABIKES

CEM2

4 CAMINOS SANGUESA
BILBILITANO C.C.
IZOZMENDI CC

HIRUDEME
BILBILITANO C.C.
TXIRRINTA BIKES CLUB DEPO
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18
27
28
30
37
:12
:13
127
:45
:31
:40
:08
.17
:34
: 38

:32
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: 37
:12
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:48
:59
142
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